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PROPOSED - Roof Level PLAN &  ELEVATIONS & SECTIONS

ROOFLIGHT

ROOFLIGHT
LANTERN

ROOFLIGHT
LANTERN

PROPOSED - NEW ROOFLIGHT
clear glazed, slate grey frame finish, built into existing built-up felt flat roof to falls

F

F

FRONT GARDEN

EXISTING - FRONT GARDEN ENTRY NORTH SIDE ELEVATION 

PROPOSED - 
ROOF PLAN

SECTION  F-F

PROPOSED - FRONT GARDEN ENTRY NORTH SIDE ELEVATION 

REAR COURTYARD

ENTRY

PROPOSED - NEW ROOFLIGHT

ext’g svp

W1

W2

W4

W3

PROPOSED - 
BALCONY VERANDAH 

PROPOSED - Roof to Balcony Verandah, zinc or lead sheet to be agreed.

PROPOSED - TO EXISTING WINDOWS:

W1 - existing metal framed casement taken out and replaced with traditional timber joinery ‘slimlite’ double glazed casement, painted white - to be in style of existing timber casements at first floor (W2,W3,W4)

W2 - existing paired casements retained, single glazing replaced with ‘slimlite’ double glazing, putty fixed

W3,W4 - existing casements retained, single glazing replaced with ‘slimlite’ double glazing, putty fixed
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